
 2024-25 BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Committee Chairs and Vice Chairs

Claire Gay Scott Mann Sunni Strickland
President 1st Vice President 2nd Vice President
Aledo High School Lorena High School Big Spring High School
817-441-5404 817-220-3040 432-264-3662
cgay@aledoisd.org scottmann@lorenaisd.org sunni.strickland@bsisd.esc18.net
Cully Doyle Kylee Valenzuela Jason Culpepper
Past President Reg I, Sr Director Reg I, Jr Director
Brock High School Brownfield High School Bushland High School
830-931-1318 806-637-4523 806-570-6460
cdoyle@brockisd.net kylee.valenzuela@brownfieldisd.net jason.culpepper@bushlandisd.net
Bob Campbell T'Leah Jennings Kyle Sivadon
Reg II, Sr Director Reg II, Jr Director Reg III, Sr Director
Snyder High School Snyder High School Bell High School
325-59408800 325-574-8800 918-633-4962
bcampbell@snyderisd.net teicke@snyderisd.net kylesivadon@hebisd.edu
Lyle Linscomb UiLani Womble Ross Barber
Reg III, Jr Director Reg IV, Sr Director Reg IV, Jr Director
Life School Waxahachie Frisco Wakeland High School Tyler Legacy High School
469-708-4444 469-633-5700 903-262-2625
lyle.linscomb@lifeschools.net wombleu@friscoisd.org ross.barber@tylerisd.org
Terri Wade Dr. Collea McKinney Wade Womack
Reg V, Sr Director Reg V, Jr Director Reg VI, Sr Director
The Woodlands High School Cy Ranch High School Dripping Springs High School
936-709-1200 281-373-2300 512-858-3206
tjwade@conroeisd.net collea.mckinney@cfisd.net wade.womack@dsisdtx.us
Anthony Branch Patti Zenner Michelle Trotter
Reg VI, Jr Director Reg VII, Sr Director Reg VII, Jr Director
A&M Consolidated High School Poth High School Brazoswood High School
979-764-5500 830-484-3322 281-328-9200
abranch@csisd.org pzenner@pothisd.us mtrotter59@gmail.com
Dan Aldrich Kelly McDaniel Susan Brewer 
Reg VIII, Sr Director Reg VIII, Jr Director Volleyball Committee Chair
Fredericksburg High School Boerne Champion High School Bellville High School
830-997-7751 210-264-8034 979-865-3681
daniela@fisd.org kelly.mcdaniel@boerneisd.net sbrewer@bellvillebrahmas.org
Denise Lincoln Melissa Pump Teresa Lentz 
Basketball Committee Chair Track Committee Chair Softball Committee Chair
Kerens High School Christoval High School Calallen High School
903-369-2924 325-896-2355 361-813-7217
lincolnd@kerensisd.org melissa.pump@christovalisd.org tlentz@calallen.org
Maureen Marek Committee Vice Chairs: 
Sub-Varsity Committee Chair Volleyball Josh Mckinney, Colleyville Heritage
Bellville Junior High School Basketball Jason Sanders, Boerne High School
979-865-5966 Track Kevin Johnson, Abilene Cooper HS
mmarek@bellvillebrahmas.org Softball Aaron Fuller, Barbers Hill HS

Sub-Varsity Jay Tope, Lytle High School
joshua.mckinney@gcisd.net
jason.sanders@boerneisd.net
kevin.johnson@abileneisd.org
aaron.fuller@bhisd.net
jtope1@saisd.net
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